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David Llewellyn Bankes-Hughes

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name David Llewellyn Bankes-Hughes Number
Postcode OX17 3SN Address
Date of birth September 1957 Nationality
Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SHIPPING INNOVATION LIMITED

SHIP.ENERGY LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ENSIGN EVENTS LIMITED
BANKES-HUGHES LIMITED

MRC BUSINESS INFORMATION

GROUP LIMITED
MRC PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
08033419
04768142

Number

09829754
05974045
01892432

01934069

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903290107

903290107
Petrospot House Somerville
Court, Trinity Way
Adderbury
Oxfordshire

England

British

App. Date
17/04/2012
22/05/2003

App. Date
19/10/2015
20/10/2006
15/08/1997

31/01/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date

05/05/2020

30/05/2003

30/05/2003

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



